

JBA MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2022

1. ADMISSION FEE: \$120.00

2. MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

MEMBERSHIP	NO. OF REGISTERED MEMBERS	ANNUAL FEE
BRONZE	Up to TWO (2)	\$ 1,284.00
SILVER	Up to FIVE (5)	\$ 1,894.00
GOLD	Up to NINE (9)	\$ 2,975.00
PLATINUM	Up to TWENTY NINE (29)	\$ 4,997.00
DIAMOND	NO LIMIT	\$ 7,415.00

NOTES:

- A. Invoice will be issued by email twice a year (one on April 1st for the period of April through September, and one on October 1st for the period of October through March).
- B. Payment is due within 30 days from the date of issuance of the invoice.
- C. New members will be invoiced for the prorated membership fee for a given invoice cycle.
- D. There will be no refund when a member withdraws from JBA during a given invoice cycle.
- E. Payments will be accepted by check or by direct deposit to the JBA bank account. Credit card payment will not be accepted.